HP Desktop with Intel Core i3 12th Gen Processor, 8GB DDR IV 

SDRAM, SATA 1 TB HDD 720 rpm, 512 GB SSD, USB Keyboard & 

Mouse, Monitor 19.5" LED, Win 11 Professional, Warranty 3 Years 

5 

2 HP Leaser Jet Printer 126a MFP 4 

3 HP Scanner 2000s Hi-speed 1 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. Estimate Value: 3, 08,559.32 (Rupees Three Lakhs Eight Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Nine and 

Three Two Paisa only) exclusive of GST. 

2. Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 6172.00 (Rupees Six Thousand One Hundred Seventy Two Only) 

3. Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital signature Certificate. Necessary 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) should be remitted through online mode through the e tender